

## PSO Bluebills



## Dove House Benefit Golf Tournament

Friday, August 16, 2024

## Be a Tee Sponsor

Your sign could be displayed on the Port Ludlow Golf Course and seen by 120+ golfers!

Tee Sign Sponsors receive additional advertising benefits





### 12th Annual Dove House Benefit Golf Tournament

Support safety, healing, and hope for survivors of domestic violence, sexual assault, and other crimes and those in recovery from mental illness, substance use, and other traumatic life experiences.

- > Our Tournament Hosts, the PSO Bluebills are a service organization of volunteers who work with local agencies and schools to improve the lives of people in our communities in Clallam, Jefferson, and Kitsap Counties.
- > The Tournament is Dove House's largest annual fundraiser. Funds go directly to support survivors as they rebuild their lives.

#### What is a Tee Sponsor?

Tee Sponsors help lead the way for a successful benefit tournament. Your sign will be placed at one or more of the holes and you will receive advertisement.\*

#### What is the cost?

For the 24"x 18" sign, the cost is:

For one hole: \$125 For two holes: \$200

For the 36"x 24" sign, the cost is:

For one hole: \$175

For two holes: \$300

\*All Dove House Tee Sponsors have signage displayed on the course during the tournament. Give us a graphic of your logo and tell us what you want it to say, and we will create it for you. Tee Sponsors receive recognition via social media, the Dove House Newsletter, advertisement in the PT Leader, and during the evening reception on signage at the podium.







# Dove House Benefit Golf Tournament

Port Ludlow Golf Course Friday, August 16, 2024

**Tee Sponsor Form** 

Organization/Business

Contact Name

Street Address

City/Zip Code

Telephone

Email

Sign Size: 24x18 \_\_\_\_ 36x24 \_\_\_\_

Holes Sponsored: 1 2

Check payable to Dove House 1045 10th St.

### Port Townsend, WA 98368

I would like Dove House to send me an invoice for the cost of my Sponsorship.

For more information, contact: Bekka Bloom: (360) 385-5292 development@dovehousejc.org

